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NOVEMBER Teen Programs

Crafts

Wishing Stars

pick up begins Tuesday, November 8
Make a jar full of origami
Wishing Stars to decorate your
room.

Book Binding

Wednesday, November 16, 7:00 pm
Create a notebook using
French link stitch Bookbinding.

Book Box: Stranger Things (1980s)

November 1 - November 30

Let us pick out your next read.
<& A book from the Library's
collection (which must be

F e returned) will be placed in a
themed box along with treats and other
giveaways.

Advanced Battle of the Books
Thursdays, November 3 & 17, 7:00 pm
Competltlon Saturday, February 11

@8 Join us for twice-a-month as
we practice for the county-wide
trivia contest.

Book Discussion
Monday, November 21, 4:30 pm
Fear Street: Party Games

el by R. L. Stine

WA Despite her friend's warning,
Rachel is excited to attend
T 2 birthday party on Fear Island,
AR but soon someone introduces
a game of murder and all of the guests are
in danger.

Technology

Video Editing
Wednesday, November 30, 7:00 pm

Make a jar full of origami
Wishing Stars to decorate your
room.

Special Events

Stranger Things Day

Saturday, November 5, 12:30 pm
STRANGER Join us for a day of activities as
—THINGS™ we celebrate our favorite
supernatural series.

De-Stress with a Dog
Wednesday, November 16, 4:30 pm
Tuesday, November 22, 4:30 pm
: Stop by to pet or talk or read to
Ty the dog.

Volunteer

Bookmarks for the Homebound
Wednesday, November 9, 6:30 pm

\ Stop by the YA Dept. to make
iﬁ

bookmarks for the homebound
patrons who cannot come to

Letters to Veterans

Thursday, November 10, 4:00 pm

the library.
@ Write greeting cards to
? «» veterans across Long Island

\ just in time for Veterans Day!

Holiday Cards for Seniors
Tuesday, November 29, 3:00 pm
-+ W, Create holiday greeting cards

that will be delivered to local
senior citizens!

Films & Games
Raffle: Stranger Things
November 1 - 30
STRANGER Can you guess the character?
~THINGS
Broadway @ the Library: Into the Woods
Monday, November 14, 4:00 pm
Let's celebrate Broadway by
watching a classic show at the
library!

VR & Other Games

Saturday, November 19, 12:30 pm
Join us for a fun afternoon of
Virtual Reality and tabletop
games.
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